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Dorsal
144
166

188

161
128
162
122
104
199
137
140
195

147

101
164
160
173
120
153
156

124
168
139

171
130
174
115
198
196
154
125
146
103
123
185
142
143
132
178
145
149
165
190
141
184
192

Nombre
Avelino

Juan

Miguel

Diego

Santi

Pedro
Guillermo
Ignacio
Rubén
Fernando
Jose Alberto
Alejandro

Lucas

Ricardo
Jorge
Alberto
Roberto
Carlos
Sergio
Ricardo Miguel
Alejandro
Alberto
Mariano
Joaquin
Luis Alberto
Emilio
Miguel Angel
Abraham
Diego
Daniel
Rubén
Fernando
Pedro
Adrian
Andrés
David
Miguel
Manuel
Sergio
Adrian
Ernesto
David
David

Luis Miguel
Raul
Sergio

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos
De Dios

San José Lorenzo

Araque Garcia

Fernandez Mufioz
Cano Rodriguez
Garcia Tejedor
Hernando Morales
Gonzalez Velasco
Pérez Guzman
Alvarez

Moya Maroto

Rojo Gomez

De Santos Fraile

Cuesta De Santos
Del Barrio Garcia
De Santos Sanz
Gallegos Montiel
Arribas Arcones
De Pablo Del Olmo
Borrego Romero

De Santos Arribas
Estaire Bermejo
Jerénimo Iglesias

Escribano Martin
Verdugo Martin
Redondo Marin
Rodriguez Elices

De Los Rios Simén
Ruiz Mufioz
Matarranz Martin
Marugan Renedo
De Santos Funcia
Hylass Santifio
Matesanz Sanz

San Cristébal Arranz
Pascual Hernandez
Pascual Hernandez
Martinez Jarrin

San Inocente Blanco
Caldevilla De Andrés
Rivas Gimeno
Lamas San Blas
Hernandez Alonso
Vazquez Moya
Santamaria Garcia
Villar Jiménez

Categoria
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-45

M-35

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-45
M-35
M-45
M-40
M-50
M-50
SENIOR MASCULINO

SUB18 JUVENIL
MASCULINO

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-45

SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-50

SUB18 JUVENIL
MASCULINO

M-45
M-40
M-50
M-50
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-55
M-40
M-40
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-45
M-50
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-40
M-35
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
M-45
M-35
M-40

www.runvasport.es

Club

INDEPENDIENTE

VINO DE TORO CAJA
RURAL

RUNFASTER JUAN
CARLOS DE LA OSSA
TARANCON

C.A. ARROYO
INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREMOS SIN DORSAL
DEPORTES SANZ

TRIATLON LACERTA

C. D. CANTALEJO
INDEPENDIENTE

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PILIRUNNERS

IMD SEGOVIA

INDEPENDIENTE

IMD SEGOVIA

CLUB DEPORTIVO
LACERTA

INDEPENDIENTE
PARQUESPORT

LA VEGA TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
PILIRUNNERS

C.D. TRIATLON LACERTA
TRIATLON LACERTA
IMD SEGOVIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ROCALOCOS TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
GYM KINGS
GUARDIA CIVIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO
00:35:56
00:36:21

00:37:25

00:39:35
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:40:30
00:40:33
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:59
00:41:05

00:41:28

00:41:31
00:41:31
00:41:58
00:42:27
00:42:39
00:42:42
00:42:44

00:42:45
00:42:51
00:43:13

00:43:20
00:43:32
00:43:38
00:43:43
00:44:03
00:44:49
00:45:00
00:45:07
00:45:07
00:45:11
00:45:19
00:45:19
00:46:02
00:46:02
00:46:19
00:46:54
00:46:54
00:46:57
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:47:19
00:48:23
00:48:23
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MEDIA MARATON DE CANTALEJO 2021

10.5KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

P.GEN. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria TIEMPO
47 1 163 Julio Del Barrio Valverde M-60 INDEPENDIENTE 00:49:24
48 7 78 Jorge Exposito Martinez M-40 Hg\ggg'\r]lDEESOSPORT 00:49:26
49 5 131 Jose Angel Jimenez Ochoa M-35 CD TRIATLON LACERTA 00:49:33
50 8 167  José Alberto Rojo Gébmez M-45 DEPORTES SANZ 00:49:33
51 3 116  Darfo De Antonio Sanz S8 JUVENIL GANDULAZOS 00:49:48
52 1 193 Esther Arribas Garcia SENIOR FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:49:49
53 21 135  Jesus Agudiez Agudiez SENIOR MASCULINO YLIHADA SPORT TEAM 00:49:57
54 6 133 David Gil Rodriguez M-35 INDEPENDIENTE 00:49:57
55 8 118 Eduardo De La Fuente Montero M-40 INDEPENDIENTE 00:50:17
56 7 148  Enrique Casado Calvo M-35 INDEPENDIENTE 00:51:10
57 9 157  Juan Gonzalez De Lucas M-40 INDEPENDIENTE 00:51:38
58 8 121 Jesus Berzal Miguel M-35 INDEPENDIENTE 00:52:09
59 10 189  Alfredo Gordo Pascual M-40 CLUB TRIATLON CUELLAR 00:52:48
60 22 172 Alvaro Tapias Garcia SENIOR MASCULINO CLUB TRIATLON CUELLAR 00:52:49
61 23 159 Lucas Mayoral Martin SENIOR MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:10
62 24 158 Manuel Clemente Cristobal SENIOR MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:10
63 7 155  Justino Pastor De Santos M-50 INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:13
64 9 150  Juan Manuel De Andrés Platel M-35 INDEPENDIENTE 00:53:55
65 10 106  Victor Sanz Santos M-35 ATLETISMO CUELLAR 00:54:11
66 2 77 Elena Rodriguez Polo SENIOR FEMENINO ARATLON ECOSPORT 00:54:17
67 1 110 Sara Sanz Gonzalez F-35 ATLETISMO CUELLAR 00:54:37
68 1 105 Angelica Pascual Gomez F-40 ATLETISMO CUELLAR 00:54:38
69 2 107 Nerea Arranz Bayon F-35 ATLETISMO CUELLAR 00:54:38
70 11 109 Daniel Garcia Sancho M-40 ATLETISMO CUELLAR 00:54:40
71 2 134 Mariano Lazaro Guijarro M-60 DEPORTES SANZ 00:54:50
72 9 127 Alberto Sanz Benavente M-45 DEPORTES SANZ 00:54:51
73 8 117 César De Antonio Virseda M-50 INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:13
74 10 119 Juan Angel Domingo Moreno M-45 INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:22
75 3 191 Irene Saez Gonzalez F-35 INDEPENDIENTE 00:55:25
76 1 111 Rosa Maria Virseda Virseda F-45 NOTHINGAN PRISSA 00:56:10
77 9 112 Florentino Descalzo San Frutos M-50 INDEPENDIENTE 00:56:10
78 2 176  Alfredo Martin Garcia M-55 INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:39
79 1 177 Maria Concepion Sanz Frias F-55 INDEPENDIENTE 00:57:39
80 2 136 Rebeca Alvaro Rodriguez F-40 IMD SEGOVIA 00:58:29
81 3 169 Lara Lopez Martin F-40 IMD SEGOVIA 00:59:34
82 12 170 Ignacio Arribas Jiménez M-40 IMD SEGOVIA 00:59:34
83 3 186 Marta Virseda Zamarro SENIOR FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 00:59:52
84 10 187  Miguel Angel Virseda San Inocencio M-50 INDEPENDIENTE 00:59:57
85 1 113 Rosa Maria Martin Sacristan F-50 INDEPENDIENTE 01:00:33
86 2 114 Marta Gonzalez Pascual F-50 INDEPENDIENTE 01:00:33
87 1 100  Gerardo Alvaro Gil M-65 INDEPENDIENTE 01:04:50
88 4 108 Belinda De Lucas Herrero SENIOR FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:24
89 2 194  Analsabel Santana Mufioz F-55 INDEPENDIENTE 01:08:42
90 5 175  Tamara Gonzalez Pefia SENIOR FEMENINO LA VEGA TRIATLON 01:09:58
91 13 179 Ricardo Garcia Fernandez M-40 INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:40
92 4 181 Maria Teresa Lopez Rodriguez F-40 INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:40
93 14 180 Ruben Fontal Nieto M-40 INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:44
94 5 182 Aurora Casado Oliver F-40 INDEPENDIENTE 01:11:44
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